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Monday   7:00 PM Lanes 3 - 8Tuxies Ten Pin
USBC Certification:    Lane Certification: 20475

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 1 All 3 Holes 77.3 34 10 67.0 67 33 25 67362 78450
2 3 Anderson Farms 68.2 30 14 58.0 58 42 22 58122 76884
3 2 Wegner Contracti 63.6 28 16 65.0 65 35 22 68931 77808
4 4 Dan's Auto Body 36.4 16 28 42.0 42 58 12 47339 75608
5 6 All Gutter No Gl 31.8 14 30 37.0 37 63 11 44671 75766
6 5 Turn 5 22.7 10 34 31.0 31 69 7 50688 75577

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 Dan's Auto Body 1021 1018 1062 3101 3 <---> Wegner Contracti 1110 1007 956 3073 1
5-6 All 3 Holes 1193 1121 1227 3541 4 <---> Turn 5 997 1043 997 3037 0
7-8 All Gutter No Gl 966 1068 1010 3044 1 <---> Anderson Farms 1038 1038 1017 3093 3

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   1-  6   3-  2   4-  5
Next Week   3-  4   5-  6   1-  2

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 1088 All 3 Holes 1003 Wegner Contracti 786 Anderson Farms
Scratch Series 3124 All 3 Holes 2752 Wegner Contracti 2337 Anderson Farms

Handicap Game 1227 All 3 Holes 1110 Wegner Contracti 1068 All Gutter No Gl
Handicap Series 3541 All 3 Holes 3101 Dan's Auto Body 3093 Anderson Farms

Men Scratch Game 278 Stephen Hobson 269 Jeff Huncovsky 267 KC Vignery
Scratch Series 750 Jeff Huncovsky 708 KC Vignery 680 Stephen Hobson

Handicap Game 314 Stephen Hobson 270 Jeff Huncovsky 267 KC Vignery
Handicap Series 788 Stephen Hobson 753 Jeff Huncovsky 715 Skylar Tuxhorn

Women Scratch Game 160 Sharon Wegner
Scratch Series 450 Sharon Wegner

Handicap Game 205 Sharon Wegner
Handicap Series 585 Sharon Wegner

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1088 All 3 Holes 1069 Wegner Contracti 911 Anderson Farms
Scratch Series 3124 All 3 Holes 2998 Wegner Contracti 2501 Anderson Farms

Handicap Game 1227 All 3 Holes 1172 Wegner Contracti 1167 Anderson Farms
Handicap Series 3541 All 3 Holes 3340 Wegner Contracti 3277 Turn 5

Men Scratch Game 290 Jeff Huncovsky 288 Chase Streeter 280 KC Vignery
Scratch Series 761 KC Vignery 757 Chase Streeter 750 Jeff Huncovsky

Handicap Game 314 Stephen Hobson 294 Drew Morley 288 Chase Streeter
Handicap Series 788 Stephen Hobson 761 KC Vignery 753 Jeff Huncovsky

Women Scratch Game 211 Sharon Wegner
Scratch Series 582 Sharon Wegner

Handicap Game 260 Sharon Wegner
Handicap Series 738 Sharon Wegner

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game 1069 Wegner Contracti 1033 All 3 Holes 911 Anderson Farms
Scratch Series 2869 All 3 Holes 2864 Wegner Contracti 2501 Anderson Farms

Handicap Game 1168 All 3 Holes 1167 Anderson Farms 1166 Wegner Contracti
Handicap Series 3302 Wegner Contracti 3292 All 3 Holes 3277 Turn 5

Men Scratch Game 290 Jeff Huncovsky 288 Chase Streeter 278 KC Vignery
Scratch Series 757 Chase Streeter 733 KC Vignery 718 Heath Hoge

Handicap Game 294 Drew Morley 288 Chase Streeter 287 Stephen Hobson
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Handicap Series 739 AJ Key 738 Brady Wilkinson 736 Bob Freeman

Women Scratch Game 206 Sharon Wegner
Scratch Series 582 Sharon Wegner

Handicap Game 258 Sharon Wegner
Handicap Series 738 Sharon Wegner

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - All 3 Holes

2 R Skylar Tuxhorn 178 28 10559 59 539 476 225 190 213 628 715
1 R Stephen Hobson 172 34 8813 51 529 474 211 191 278 680 788

55 R Chase Hoge 137 65 6607 48 431 379 136 122 148 406 601
4 R Heath Hoge 201 8 14332 71 616 541 247 233 180 660 684

35 R Jeff Huncovsky 210 0 13272 63 654 587 235 246 269 750 753
5 R TJ Livingston 163 42 8351 51 505 450 0 0

2 - Wegner Contracti
10 R Steve Anderson 190 18 8580 45 588 539 214 158 172 544 595

7 R Sharon Wegner 159 45 10982 69 538 465 132 160 158 450 585
44 R Jarod Thoman 165 40 10928 66 526 456 191 146 140 477 597

9 R Chase Streeter 204 5 13472 66 673 603 199 192 182 573 588
8 L KC Vignery 219 0 16446 75 714 635 267 244 197 708 708

43 Davany Robison 148 55 1787 12 448 432 0 0
6 R Bob Wegner bk156 48 0 0 0 0

3 - Anderson Farms
12 R Bill Griffeth 172 34 12927 75 567 488 170 182 153 505 607
11 R Jerry Anderson 147 56 8868 60 456 392 145 150 129 424 589
14 R Les Freeman 121 80 7641 63 411 344 124 112 112 348 588
46 R Dick Bieker 165 40 4976 30 502 468 191 180 193 564 690
13 R Bob Freeman 164 41 7386 45 534 485 156 162 178 496 619
15 R Dave Rohla 170 36 11764 69 548 475 0 0

4 - Dan's Auto Body
22 R Dan Wilber 154 50 9274 60 491 427 a144 a144 a144 432 582
37 R Drew Morley 134 68 9270 69 450 377 123 124 179 426 630
38 R Luke Moore 107 92 8036 75 388 309 133 124 107 364 643
39 R Talor Cleavland 109 90 8189 75 391 312 127 114 97 338 608
25 R Josh Melton 150 54 1358 9 454 441 130 148 171 449 638

5 - Turn 5
61 Jeff Frint 134 68 2427 18 408 386 131 146 133 410 614
57 R Tim Hiatt 128 73 9602 75 460 381 142 107 125 374 593
60 R Justin Sly 152 52 11284 74 497 419 149 208 160 517 676
16 R Brady Wilkinson 143 60 9064 63 440 373 129 136 133 398 575
56 R Seth Hiatt 129 72 8576 66 394 324 0 0

6 - All Gutter No Gl
77 Ryan Stradley 94 104 6236 66 319 249 a84 a84 a84 252 564
78 Tim Svoboda 104 95 6575 63 355 288 104 110 131 345 633
64 Thumper Pope 115 85 5901 51 363 308 103 160 126 389 647
81 Joey Shahan 139 63 10430 75 490 411 132 171 126 429 621
42 Rydal Tuxhorn 148 55 2232 15 450 431 a138 a138 a138 414 579

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Chance Bieker 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Preston Cheely 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cody Cherney bk148 55 0 0 0 0 0 0
James Cluver 118 82 355 3 127 355 0 0
Brandon Cornwell 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mikel Cottenmyer 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Clayton Craig 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dan L. Douglas 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dave L. Douglas 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Leon Eitzman 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Gieber 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Galen Hagen bk126 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Drew Hardenberger 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Corey Hartner 142 61 2571 18 189 471 223 559 a132 a132 a132 396 579
AJ Key 129 72 5833 45 174 505 250 739 0 0
Calvin Key 132 70 6361 48 202 478 233 642 0 0
Nick Kraus 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cayden Loomis 145 58 2610 18 198 482 260 668 0 0
Chris Morris 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ethan Nutsch 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shawn O'Neill 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jonathin Simmons 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Skocny 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Luke Smith 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Snapp 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Scott Splichal 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Daniel Stetser 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Talkington 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Richard Tice 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kagan Tuma bk129 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trapis Visner 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andy Walker 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nick Walker 120 81 3144 26 159 415 227 625 0 0
Bruce Weidel 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Liz Skocny 179 27 1618 9 243 632 0 0
Jordon Streeter 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
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